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Description

199301110000
09231

01/11/1993
03:05:57

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERV INC

199301130000
11561

01/13/1993
10:05:11

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301130000
11551

01/13/1993
10:05:09

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199301190000
17671

01/19/1993
03:10:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301290000
27721

01/29/1993
10:51:21

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY, JAMES C
JR

8 123 Lot#:68 Book:8
Pg:123

199303190000
75511

03/19/1993
09:17:29

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303190000
75501

03/19/1993
09:17:28

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302160000
44931

02/16/1993
02:32:15

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SENG,
MICHAEL O

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199303300000
85441

03/30/1993
01:59:59

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199303300000
85451

03/30/1993
02:00:01

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199304010000
87621

04/01/1993
10:52:08

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87651

04/01/1993
10:52:12

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87671

04/01/1993
10:52:14

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87661

04/01/1993
10:52:13

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87691

04/01/1993
10:52:17

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87711

04/01/1993
10:52:19

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304050000
91281

04/05/1993
02:50:56

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199304050000
91331

04/05/1993
03:03:35

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC



199304010000
87881

04/01/1993
11:43:04

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209140001
99451

199304060000
92351

04/06/1993
11:48:16

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304060000
92361

04/06/1993
11:48:18

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304060000
92381

04/06/1993
11:48:21

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304060000
92911

04/06/1993
02:46:46

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FENECH,
MICHAEL
ROBERT

7 95 Lot#:62 Book:7
Pg:95

199304060000
92901

04/06/1993
02:46:45

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MELTON,
KENNETH

7 49 Lot#:303
Book:7 Pg:49

199304150001
03281

04/15/1993
09:49:24

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

11 32 199205060000
74751

Lot#:65
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:1992-
7475

199304120000
99771

04/12/1993
03:03:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304120000
99791

04/12/1993
03:03:02

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304190001
06411

04/19/1993
10:42:50

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304190001
06421

04/19/1993
10:42:52

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304190001
06431

04/19/1993
10:42:52

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP


