Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FLEET NATIONAL BANK;										NK;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301110000 09231	01/11/1993 03:05:57	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERV INC						
199301130000 11561	01/13/1993 10:05:11	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199301130000 11551	01/13/1993 10:05:09	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199301190000 17671	01/19/1993 03:10:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199301290000 27721	01/29/1993 10:51:21	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, JAMES C JR			8	123		Lot#:68 Book:8 Pg:123
199303190000 75511	03/19/1993 09:17:29	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199303190000 75501	03/19/1993 09:17:28	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199302160000 44931	02/16/1993 02:32:15	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SENG, MICHAEL O						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199303300000 85441	03/30/1993 01:59:59	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP						
199303300000 85451	03/30/1993 02:00:01	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP						
199304010000 87621	04/01/1993 10:52:08	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 87651	04/01/1993 10:52:12	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 87671	04/01/1993 10:52:14	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 87661	04/01/1993 10:52:13	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 87691	04/01/1993 10:52:17	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 87711	04/01/1993 10:52:19	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304050000 91281	04/05/1993 02:50:56	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199304050000 91331	04/05/1993 03:03:35	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						

199304010000 87881	04/01/1993 11:43:04	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP				199209140001 99451	
199304060000 92351	04/06/1993 11:48:16	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					
199304060000 92361	04/06/1993 11:48:18	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					
199304060000 92381	04/06/1993 11:48:21	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					
199304060000 92911	04/06/1993 02:46:46	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FENECH, MICHAEL ROBERT		7	95		Lot#:62 Book:7 Pg:95
199304060000 92901	04/06/1993 02:46:45	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MELTON, KENNETH		7	49		Lot#:303 Book:7 Pg:49
199304150001 03281	04/15/1993 09:49:24	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC		11	32	199205060000 74751	Lot#:65 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:1992- 7475
199304120000 99771	04/12/1993 03:03:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					
199304120000 99791	04/12/1993 03:03:02	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					
199304190001 06411	04/19/1993 10:42:50	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					
199304190001 06421	04/19/1993 10:42:52	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					
199304190001 06431	04/19/1993 10:42:52	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					